Marathon Swims SPRING SPRINTS 2022
Hilingdon Lido

Saturday 2 April 2022

Swimmers highted in GOLD are the TOP10 and qualified for a guranteed place in the sell-out Marathon Swims 2022 event at the London Aquatics

Pos FirstName

1 Nick
2 Andrei
3 Nick
4 Patrick
5 Franklin
6 Stephen
7 Patrick
8 Alexander
9 Richard
10 Thomas
11 Martin
12 Rosie
13 Gillian
14 lan
15 Sarah
16 Madelein
17 Madelein
18 Kim
19 lan
20 Trevor
21 Sarah
22 Peter
23 Tom
24 Brett
25 Stuart
26 Tracy
27 John
28 John

LastName
Rusz
Capatina
Rusz
Tierney
Nuevas
Gould
Tierney
Fenwick
Gregory
Geraghty
Wilson
Galvin
Mcalister
James
Benton

Van De Merwe
Van De Merwe
Harrison
James
Dorrell
Benton
Gottlieb
Howells
Hutchinson
Evans
Melvin
Laird

Laird

Race No

6 Finished
49 Finished
1006 Finished
55 Finished
47 Finished
23 Finished
1055 Finished
54 Finished
12 Finished
39 Finished
57 Finished
29 Finished
21 Finished
20 Finished
37 Finished
24 Finished
1024 Finished
10 Finished
1020 Finished
3 Finished
1037 Finished
25 Finished
17 Finished
30 Finished
43 Finished
22 Finished
18 Finished
1018 Finished

Finish Status

Centre (date tbc)

Net Time
00:15:23
00:15:34
00:15:51
00:16:02
00:16:04
00:16:17
00:16:22
00:16:34
00:16:40
00:16:49
00:17:08
00:17:14
00:17:18
00:17:22
00:17:26
00:17:34
00:17:42
00:17:52
00:17:54
00:18:02
00:18:05
00:18:16
00:18:22
00:18:28
00:18:40
00:18:41
00:18:52
00:18:54

Category
Veteran40
Veteran40
Veteran40
Veteran40
Veteran40
Veteran50
Veteran40
Senior

Senior

Senior

Veteran50
Senior

Veteran50
Veteran40
Veteran40
Veteran40
Veteran40
Senior

Veteran40
Veteran40
Veteran40
Veteran60
Veteran40
Veteran40
Veteran50
Veteran40
Veteran50
Veteran50

Categ Pos

Gender
1 Male
1 Unknown
2 Male
3 Male
4 Male
1 Male
5 Male
1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
2 Male
1 Female
1 Female
6 Male
1 Female
2 Female
3 Female
2 Female
7 Male
8 Male
4 Female
1 Male
9 Male
10 Male
3 Male
5 Female
4 Male
5 Male

Gender Pos

Start_TOD
1 12:00:00
1 10:13:07
2 12:23:47
3 10:06:08
4 12:01:00
5 11:35:.07
6 10:34:19
7 12:04:41
8 11:13:18
9 11:03:55
10 10:51:14
1 10:06:42
2 11:52:09
11 10:40:28
3 11:06:10
4 11:10:01
5 11:32:47
6 12:03:30
12 11:16:27
13 12:04:07
7 11:32:.03
14 11:05:53
15 10:53:30
16 10:06:26
17 11:52:22
8 10:23:34
18 10:37:19
19 11:05:20

Finish_TOD
12:15:23
10:28:41
12:39:38
10:22:11
12:17:04
11:51:24
10:50:41
12:21:15
11:29:58
11:20:44
11:08:23
10:23:56
12:09:27
10:57:50
11:23:36
11:27:36
11:50:29
12:21:22
11:34:22
12:22:10
11:50:08
11:24:09
11:11:52
10:24:55
12:11:02
10:42:16
10:56:11
11:24:14



29 Stuart
30 David

31 Madelein
32 Gavin
33 Sian

34 Mark

35 Christina
36 Brett

37 Jhon

38 Ruth

39 Graham
40 Ruth

41 Ruth

42 Alex

43 Jeremy
44 Jeremy
45 Ruth

46 Adam

47 Lauren
48 Jessica
49 Chohee
50 Michael
51 Vivian
52 Peter

53 Simon
54 Jody

55 Peter

56 Alexandra
57 Adele

58 Michelle
59 Caral

60 Libardo
61 Sarah
62 Alice

63 Priyanka
64 Fiona

65 Francisca
66 Jo

Evans

Conway

Van De Merwe
Keyte

Anstey

Mcwalter
Symeonides
Hutchinson
Garcia

Van Hoogstraten
Hardie

Van Hoogstraten
Van Hoogstraten
Heinrich

Hughes

Hughes

Van Hoogstraten
Reed

Holt

Kinsella
Courtois

Keely

Tindley

Jackson
Gresswell

Jones

Jackson
Antsugai
Williams
Samuel

Carter

Rios

Carter

Mccarthy

Patel

Johnson

Barker

Williams

1043 Finished
19 Finished
2024 Finished
16 Finished
26 Finished
9 Finished

32 Finished
1030 Finished
51 Finished
42 Finished
35 Finished
1042 Finished
2042 Finished
60 Finished
41 Finished
1041 Finished
3042 Finished
62 Finished
64 Finished
28 Finished
45 Finished
58 Finished
40 Finished
34 Finished
31 Finished
2 Finished
1034 Finished
4 Finished
52 Finished
44 Finished
7 Finished

8 Finished

11 Finished
50 Finished
48 Finished
38 Finished
46 Finished
53 Finished

00:18:58
00:19:01
00:19:04
00:19:18
00:19:29
00:19:49
00:19:50
00:19:55
00:20:03
00:20:10
00:20:20
00:20:41
00:21:00
00:21:03
00:21:23
00:21:44
00:21:45
00:21:46
00:21:48
00:21:54
00:22:40
00:22:40
00:23:27
00:23:28
00:23:31
00:24:02
00:24:11
00:25:47
00:25:58
00:27:13
00:27:59
00:28:14
00:28:31
00:29:29
00:30:37
00:31:14
00:32:55
00:36:08

Veteran50
Veteran50
Veteran40
Veteran50
Veteran50
Senior

Veteran50
Veteran40
Veteran40
Veteran50
Veteran50
Veteran50
Veteran50
Senior

Veteran50
Veteran50
Veteran50
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Veteran50
Veteran60
Veteran50
Veteran40
Veteran60
Veteran40
Veteran50
Veteran50
Veteran60
Veteran60
Senior

Senior

Senior

Veteran50
Senior

Veteran50

6 Male

7 Male

6 Female
8 Male

2 Female
4 Male

3 Female
11 Male
12 Male

4 Female
9 Male

5 Female
6 Female
3 Female
10 Male
11 Male

7 Female
5 Male

4 Female
5 Female
6 Female
6 Male

8 Female
2 Male
12 Male

7 Female
3 Male

8 Female
9 Female
13 Male

1 Female
4 Male

7 Female
7 Male

8 Female
10 Female
9 Female
11 Female

20 12:20:26
21 10:06:35
9 11:54:28
22 10:06:19
10 11:06:28
23 11:03:36
11 10:37:49
24 10:28:46
25 11:04:12
12 11:44:38
26 10:07:19
13 12:09:50
14 12:34:30
15 12:00:10
27 10:12:23
28 10:44:14
16 13:08:58
29 12:00:20
17 12:59:38
18 10:06:50
19 11:05:03
30 10:13:29
20 10:12:30
31 10:07:01
32 10:45:41
21 10:12:47
33 10:38:32
22 10:07:28
23 13:05:33
34 12:07:43
24 13:00:09
35 11:04:19
25 12:59:52
36 13:07:08
26 13:07:57
27 10:33:13
28 13:00:10
29 13:01:20

12:39:25
10:25:36
12:13:33
10:25:38
11:25:58
11:23:25
10:57:40
10:48:42
11:24:15
12:04:48
10:27:39
12:30:31
12:55:30
12:21:13
10:33:46
11:05:59
13:30:44
12:22:06
13:21:27
10:28:44
11:27:43
10:36:10
10:35:58
10:30:30
11:09:12
10:36:49
11:02:43
10:33:16
13:31:31
12:34:56
13:28:08
11:32:34
13:28:23
13:36:37
13:38:34
11:04:28
13:33:06
13:37:29



