Marathon Swims SPRING SPRINTS 2022

Hillingdon Lido Saturday 2 April 2022

Swimmers highted in GOLD are the TOP10 and qualified for a guranteed place in the sell-out Marathon Swims 2022 event at the London Aquatics Centre (date tbc)

os FirstName	LastName	Race No Finish Status	Net Time	Category	Categ Pos Gender	Gender Pos	Start TOD	Finish TOD
1 Nick	Rusz	6 Finished	00:15:23	Veteran40	1 Male		12:00:00	12:15:23
2 Andrei	Capatina	49 Finished	00:15:34	Veteran40	1 Unknown		10:13:07	10:28:41
3 Nick	Rusz	1006 Finished	00:15:51	Veteran40	2 Male		2 12:23:47	12:39:38
4 Patrick	Tierney	55 Finished	00:16:02	Veteran40	3 Male	3	3 10:06:08	10:22:11
5 Franklin	Nuevas	47 Finished	00:16:04	Veteran40	4 Male	4	12:01:00	12:17:04
6 Stephen	Gould	23 Finished	00:16:17	Veteran50	1 Male	5	5 11:35:07	11:51:24
7 Patrick	Tierney	1055 Finished	00:16:22	Veteran40	5 Male	6	3 10:34:19	10:50:41
8 Alexander	Fenwick	54 Finished	00:16:34	Senior	1 Male	7	12:04:41	12:21:15
9 Richard	Gregory	12 Finished	00:16:40	Senior	2 Male	8	3 11:13:18	11:29:58
10 Thomas	Geraghty	39 Finished	00:16:49	Senior	3 Male	9	11:03:55	11:20:44
11 Martin	Wilson	57 Finished	00:17:08	Veteran50	2 Male	10	10:51:14	11:08:23
12 Rosie	Galvin	29 Finished	00:17:14	Senior	1 Female	1	10:06:42	10:23:56
13 Gillian	Mcalister	21 Finished	00:17:18	Veteran50	1 Female	2	2 11:52:09	12:09:27
14 lan	James	20 Finished	00:17:22	Veteran40	6 Male	11	10:40:28	10:57:50
15 Sarah	Benton	37 Finished	00:17:26	Veteran40	1 Female	3	3 11:06:10	11:23:36
16 Madelein	Van De Merwe	24 Finished	00:17:34	Veteran40	2 Female	4	11:10:01	11:27:36
17 Madelein	Van De Merwe	1024 Finished	00:17:42	Veteran40	3 Female	5	5 11:32:47	11:50:29
18 Kim	Harrison	10 Finished	00:17:52	Senior	2 Female	6	3 12:03:30	12:21:22
19 lan	James	1020 Finished	00:17:54	Veteran40	7 Male	12	2 11:16:27	11:34:22
20 Trevor	Dorrell	3 Finished	00:18:02	Veteran40	8 Male	13	3 12:04:07	12:22:10
21 Sarah	Benton	1037 Finished	00:18:05	Veteran40	4 Female	7	11:32:03	11:50:08
22 Peter	Gottlieb	25 Finished	00:18:16	Veteran60	1 Male	14	11:05:53	11:24:09
23 Tom	Howells	17 Finished	00:18:22	Veteran40	9 Male	15	10:53:30	11:11:52
24 Brett	Hutchinson	30 Finished	00:18:28	Veteran40	10 Male	16	3 10:06:26	10:24:55
25 Stuart	Evans	43 Finished	00:18:40	Veteran50	3 Male	17	11:52:22	12:11:02
26 Tracy	Melvin	22 Finished	00:18:41	Veteran40	5 Female	8	3 10:23:34	10:42:16
27 John	Laird	18 Finished	00:18:52	Veteran50	4 Male	18	3 10:37:19	10:56:11
28 John	Laird	1018 Finished	00:18:54	Veteran50	5 Male	19	11:05:20	11:24:14

29 Stuart	Evans	1043 Finished	00:18:58	Veteran50	6 Male	20 12:20:26	12:39:25
30 David	Conway	19 Finished	00:19:01	Veteran50	7 Male	21 10:06:35	10:25:36
31 Madelein	Van De Merwe	2024 Finished	00:19:04	Veteran40	6 Female	9 11:54:28	12:13:33
32 Gavin	Keyte	16 Finished	00:19:18	Veteran50	8 Male	22 10:06:19	10:25:38
33 Sian	Anstey	26 Finished	00:19:29	Veteran50	2 Female	10 11:06:28	11:25:58
34 Mark	Mcwalter	9 Finished	00:19:49	Senior	4 Male	23 11:03:36	11:23:25
35 Christina	Symeonides	32 Finished	00:19:50	Veteran50	3 Female	11 10:37:49	10:57:40
36 Brett	Hutchinson	1030 Finished	00:19:55	Veteran40	11 Male	24 10:28:46	10:48:42
37 Jhon	Garcia	51 Finished	00:20:03	Veteran40	12 Male	25 11:04:12	11:24:15
38 Ruth	Van Hoogstraten	42 Finished	00:20:10	Veteran50	4 Female	12 11:44:38	12:04:48
39 Graham	Hardie	35 Finished	00:20:20	Veteran50	9 Male	26 10:07:19	10:27:39
40 Ruth	Van Hoogstraten	1042 Finished	00:20:41	Veteran50	5 Female	13 12:09:50	12:30:31
41 Ruth	Van Hoogstraten	2042 Finished	00:21:00	Veteran50	6 Female	14 12:34:30	12:55:30
42 Alex	Heinrich	60 Finished	00:21:03	Senior	3 Female	15 12:00:10	12:21:13
43 Jeremy	Hughes	41 Finished	00:21:23	Veteran50	10 Male	27 10:12:23	10:33:46
44 Jeremy	Hughes	1041 Finished	00:21:44	Veteran50	11 Male	28 10:44:14	11:05:59
45 Ruth	Van Hoogstraten	3042 Finished	00:21:45	Veteran50	7 Female	16 13:08:58	13:30:44
46 Adam	Reed	62 Finished	00:21:46	Senior	5 Male	29 12:00:20	12:22:06
47 Lauren	Holt	64 Finished	00:21:48	Senior	4 Female	17 12:59:38	13:21:27
48 Jessica	Kinsella	28 Finished	00:21:54	Senior	5 Female	18 10:06:50	10:28:44
49 Chohee	Courtois	45 Finished	00:22:40	Senior	6 Female	19 11:05:03	11:27:43
50 Michael	Keely	58 Finished	00:22:40	Senior	6 Male	30 10:13:29	10:36:10
51 Vivian	Tindley	40 Finished	00:23:27	Veteran50	8 Female	20 10:12:30	10:35:58
52 Peter	Jackson	34 Finished	00:23:28	Veteran60	2 Male	31 10:07:01	10:30:30
53 Simon	Gresswell	31 Finished	00:23:31	Veteran50	12 Male	32 10:45:41	11:09:12
54 Jody	Jones	2 Finished	00:24:02	Veteran40	7 Female	21 10:12:47	10:36:49
55 Peter	Jackson	1034 Finished	00:24:11	Veteran60	3 Male	33 10:38:32	11:02:43
56 Alexandra	Antsugai	4 Finished	00:25:47	Veteran40	8 Female	22 10:07:28	10:33:16
57 Adele	Williams	52 Finished	00:25:58	Veteran50	9 Female	23 13:05:33	13:31:31
58 Michelle	Samuel	44 Finished	00:27:13	Veteran50	13 Male	34 12:07:43	12:34:56
59 Carol	Carter	7 Finished	00:27:59	Veteran60	1 Female	24 13:00:09	13:28:08
60 Libardo	Rios	8 Finished	00:28:14	Veteran60	4 Male	35 11:04:19	11:32:34
61 Sarah	Carter	11 Finished	00:28:31	Senior	7 Female	25 12:59:52	13:28:23
62 Alice	Mccarthy	50 Finished	00:29:29	Senior	7 Male	36 13:07:08	13:36:37
63 Priyanka	Patel	48 Finished	00:30:37	Senior	8 Female	26 13:07:57	13:38:34
64 Fiona	Johnson	38 Finished	00:31:14	Veteran50	10 Female	27 10:33:13	11:04:28
65 Francisca	Barker	46 Finished	00:32:55	Senior	9 Female	28 13:00:10	13:33:06
		53 Finished		Veteran50	11 Female		